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Thursday 6:30 pm Cedar Rap,'ds Bowl Lanes 19 - 32
USBC Certification:
President: Chad Rodgers is on Lane 22 (319)530-0746
Vice President: Wes True is on Lane 26 (605)484-7181
Secretary/Treasurer: Jerry Robinson is on Lane 32 (319)409-4215
Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Team 1st Part 2nd Part Year-To-Date

Place _Lane # Team Name Won Lost %Won Avg WON WON WON
Division1

1 23 1 Mt Vernon Tire 253% 223" 53.1 885 233 253% 486"

2 27 11 Pickled Fish 238% 2417 49.7 920 259" 238% 498

3 19 7 Cedar Rapids Curling Club 235 245 49.0 890 215 235 450

4 31 9 Culver's Lawn & Landscape 218% 261% 455 870 237% 218% 456

5 29 5 Revolutions Pro Shop 217 263 45.2 945 255 217 472

6 25 3 Gimps & Goats 213% 266" 44.5 963 286" 213% 500

7 21 13 BYE 97 383 20.2 0 71 97 168
Division2

1 24 14 Mr B's & Sam's Pizza 319 161 66.5 1053 260 319 579

2 26 10 O'Shea & 0'Shea,PC 307 173 64.0 949 247 307 554"

3 28 8 Ohhh Raaandy!!! 300 180 62.5 886 244 300 544

4 30 4 The Bowling Stones 287" 192% 59.9 852 249 287% 536"%

5 32 2 Cedar Rapids Bowling Center 233% 246% 48.6 940 2747 233% 508

6 22 12 CMIT Solutions 225 255 46.9 913 233% 225 458"

7 20 6 Jr Team 214 266 44.6 887 251 214 465

Lane Assignments
19-20 21-22 23-24 2526 2728 29-30 31-32
Today 7-6 13-12 1-14 3-10 11-8 54 9- 2 Manually assigned

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1241
1188
1173
1140
1127
1120
1114
1107
1083
1042

Mr B's & Sam's Pizza
Revolutions Pro Shop
Pickled Fish

Cedar Rapids Bowling Cent
CMIT Solutions

Gimps & Goats

Ohhh Raaandy!!!

0O'Shea & 0'Shea,PC

Jr Team

Mt Vernon Tire

Scratch Game

300
296
290
289
288

288
284
280
279
279

279

Zach Prucha
Chad Rodgers
Zach Weber
Trevor Luedtke
Bob Geesaman

Kevin Laughlin
Guyshon Moore
Lucus Dolphin
Cale Tesch
Tom Ahmann

Ryan Tew

3502
3228
3197
3195
3178
3176
3107
3077
3016
2973

Mr B's & Sam's Pizza
Pickled Fish

Jr Team

Gimps & Goats
Revolutions Pro Shop
0O'Shea & 0'Shea,PC

Cedar Rapids Bowling Cent
Ohhh Raaandy!!!

CMIT Solutions

Cedar Rapids Curling Club

Scratch Series

816
813
762
748
746

739
736
730
727
717

717

Guyshon Moore
Zach Weber
Kevin Laughlin
Bob Geesaman
Zach Prucha

Tracy Bell

Rich Jones

John Blessing
Cale Tesch

Drew Klostermann

Ryan Tew

1461
1420
1415
1397
1385
1379
1363
1358
1349
1332
1332

Team Handicap Series

Revolutions Pro Shop

Jr Team

Pickled Fish

Ohhh Raaandy!!!

Mr B's & Sam's Pizza
CMIT Solutions

The Bowling Stones

Cedar Rapids Bowling Cent
0'Shea & 0'Shea,PC
Gimps & Goats

Culver's Lawn & Landscape

Handicap Game

339
336
335
334
330

329
329
325
324
323

Blake Brandt
Chad Rodgers
Trevor Luedtke
Brayden Schultz
Duncan Smeins

Drew Klostermann
Bryan Blake

Keith Matthews
Tom Ahmann
Mike Kremer

Split 1 High Scores

4098
4023
3950
3934
3926
3879
3876
3861
3811
3790

Jr Team

Pickled Fish
0'Shea & 0'Shea,P
Mr B's & Sam's Piz
Ohhh Raaandy!!!
Gimps & Goats
The Bowling Stone
Revolutions Pro Sh
Cedar Rapids Bowli
Cedar Rapids Curli

Handicap Series

921
897
879
874
866

865
864
862
860
858

Drew Klostermann
Guyshon Moore
Zach Weber

Brian Glawe
Trevor Luedtke

John Blessing
Duncan Smeins
LaVerne Carstensen
Harry Hale

Zach Prucha

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1188
1157
1107
1089
1085

4/12/2024

Revolutions Pro Shop

Mr B's & Sam's Pizza
Pickled Fish

Gimps & Goats

Cedar Rapids Bowling Cent
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3319
3228
3124
3108
3019

Mr B's & Sam's Pizza
Pickled Fish

Gimps & Goats
Revolutions Pro Shop
Cedar Rapids Bowling Cent

1461
1420
1372
1363
1349

Team Handicap Series

Revolutions Pro Shop

Jr Team

Pickled Fish

The Bowling Stones

Cedar Rapids Bowling Cent

4098
4023
3870
3861
3820

Jr Team

Pickled Fish
0'Shea & 0'Shea,P
Revolutions Pro Sh
Mr B's & Sam's Piz
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Team Scratch Game

Cedar Rapids Bowl

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

1060 Jr Team

1044 0O'Shea & 0'Shea,PC

1040 CMIT Solutions

1039 Ohhh Raaandy!!!

1023 Mt Vernon Tire

Scratch Game
Chad Rodgers
Kevin Laughlin
Zach Prucha
Hayden Van Niewaal
Keith Matthews
Rich Jones

277 John Gabielson

277 Guyshon Moore

269 Lucus Dolphin

268 Mark Kluesner

268 Bob Geesaman

296
288
285
280
278
278

3018 Jr Team

3012 Ohhh Raaandy!!!

2931 0'Shea & 0'Shea,PC

2899 CMIT Solutions

2890 Cedar Rapids Curling Club
Scratch Series

741 Hayden Van Niewaal
738 Zach Prucha

730 Kevin Laughlin

727 Cale Tesch

720 Bob Geesaman

718 Guyshon Moore

717 Drew Klostermann
717 Ryan Tew

714 Rich Jones

710 Zach Weber

Lanes 19 - 32

Team Handicap Series

1349 0O'Shea & 0'Shea,PC

1345 Mr B's & Sam's Pizza

1332 Gimps & Goats

1321 Mt Vernon Tire

1312 Cedar Rapids Curling Club
Handicap Game

339 Blake Brandt

336 Chad Rodgers

329 Bryan Blake

325 Keith Matthews
322 Mike Kremer

321 Hayden Van Niewaal
319 Drew Klostermann
318 Duncan Smeins

317 Zack Pearlman

317 Kevin Laughlin

Individual High Averages

3811 Cedar Rapids Bowli
3790 Cedar Rapids Curli
3774 Ohhh Raaandy!!!
3751 Gimps & Goats
3747 Mt Vernon Tire
Handicap Series

921 Drew Klostermann
864 Duncan Smeins
860 Harry Hale

858 Zach Prucha

855 Loni Seitz

849 Rich Jones

849 Hayden Van Niewaal
846 Gary Hines

842 John Blessing
841 Cale Tesch

841 Trevor Seitz

222.83 Bob Geesaman
221.43 Kevin Laughlin

22270 Zach Weber
216.70 Guyshon Moore

22222 Zach Prucha

Last Week's Top Scores

21297 Rich Jones

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1142 Mr B's & Sam's Pizza

1042 CMIT Solutions

1040 Gimps & Goats
Scratch Game

278 Zach Prucha

277 Rob Aimers

265 Jake Hessenius

3267 Mr B's & Sam's Pizza

3012 CMIT Solutions

2995 0'Shea & 0'Shea,PC
Scratch Series

753 Rob Aimers
743 Zach Prucha
725 Jon Wilson

1293 Culver's Lawn & Landscape

1289 CMIT Solutions
1272 Mr B's & Sam's Pizza

Handicap Game

323 Mike Kremer
306 Rob Aimers
305 Jake Hessenius

Team Rosters

3753 CMIT Solutions

3692 Culver's Lawn & La

3670 0'Shea & 0'Shea,P
Handicap Series

857 Jon Wilson
840 Rob Aimers
821 Jake Hessenius

Pins Gms

1 - Mt Vernon Tire Lane 23 HDCP=281 Avg=885

Ken Meader Lft 5296
Justin Kacena 13517
Kalob Vandersee 16414
Mickey Kacena 3060
Tom Kacena 13027
Layne Vandersee 12806
Bryan Dryml 3554
Paul Arnold 9940
Rob Aimers 6772

3 - Gimps & Goats Lane 25 HDCP=211 Avg=963

Zack Pearlman 11911
Alex Hume 5645
Trevor Hein 4952
Guyshon Moore 17553
Lucus Dolphin 15139
Alex Dufour 14982
Dylan Schroeder 3183
Hayden Van Niewaal 8887
Blake Eldridge 530
lan Tibbott 1751
Bryce Cady 4655
Jacob Haan 561
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Points
Avg -1- _-2-  _-3- Won

36 147 182 185 163 23.0
87 155 162 149 148 41.5
90 182 171 174 192 51.0
15 204 199 243 181 5.0
66 197 209 161 244 40.0
81 158 39.0
18 197 10.0
54 184 25.0
32 211 249 227 277 14.0
69 172 173 195 154 33.0
30 188 235 214 204 14.0
27 183 204 134 169 16.0
81 216 257 205 191 49.5
74 204 171 231 143 41.0
78 192 40.5
18 176 6.5
45 197 27.5
3 176 2.0
9 194 2.0
23 202 13.5
3 187 2.0

Points

Name Pins Gms Avg _-1-  -2- -3- Won
2 - Cedar Rapids Bowling Center Lane 32 HDCP=231 Avg=940
Dave Wolfe 5332 30 177 150 187 190 17.0
Brian Glawe 16289 87 187 244 226 185 51.5
Jerry Robinson 13955 84 166 200 147 155 39.0
Dave M. Thilges 17064 90 189 187 188 211 49.0
Kevin M. Laughlin 20593 93 221 226 192 224 54.5
Nicholaus Green 1331 6 bk197 3.0
Tom J. Stejskal 13599 81 167 36.0
4 - The Bowling Stones Lane 30 HDCP=311 Avg=852

Nick Gardner 13751 81 169 156 213 173 40.0
Lonnie Hoose 10722 75 142 116 93 122 37.5
Stuart Zieser 14038 87 161 144 174 167 57.5
Doug Jones 17580 96 183 195 189 222 51.5
Keith Matthews 17199 87 197 191 212 175 46.0
Jeff Kopp 5608 30 186 21.0
Dalton Gardner 1451 8 bk151 5.0
Rod Shifflett 1192 9 132 6.0
Sheldon King 449 3 bk165 2.0
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Thursday 6:30 pm Cedar Rap,'ds Bowl Lanes 19 - 32
Points Points
Name Pins Gms Avg -1- _-2- _-3- Won Name Pins Gms Avg  _-1- _-2- _-3- Won
5 - Revolutions Pro Shop Lane 29 HDCP=227 Avg=945 6 - JrTeam Lane 20 HDCP=279 Avg=887
Harry Hale 17506 89 196 50.0 Zach Scott 9928 63 157 al147 al47 al47 28.0
Blake Brandt 13481 87 154 200 150 181 44.0 Jeff White 6893 39 176 193 233 193 19.0
LaVerne Carstensen 16753 90 186 192 200 191 46.5 Loni Seitz 15886 90 176 211 226 195 48.0
Ryan Tew 17905 88 203 194 181 215 52.0 Bruce Main 4764 24 198 171 181 178 12.0
Ben Gralund 3099 15 206 202 225 237 11.0 Gary Hines 16775 93 180 153 184 190 46.0
Josh Wilcox 17289 84 205 37.0 Peter Rethwisch 3rd 1841 9 204 5.0
Bill Seitz 6150 36 170 16.0
Trevor Seitz 10671 66 161 33.0
Marvin Howsare 1387 12 115 3.0
Josh Pederson 4201 23 182 17.0
7 - Cedar Rapids Curling Club Lane 19 HDCP=275 Avg=890 8 - Ohhh Raaandy!!! Lane 28 HDCP=281 Avg=886
Ryne Edwards 15005 84 178 179 222 176 50.0 John Gabielson 16025 81 197 al187 al187 al187 42.5
Paul Kelsen 16324 87 187 181 169 239 44.0 Brayden Schultz 11434 81 141 133 175 131 46.5
Glen W. Hankemier 8534 66 129 99 118 110 31.5 John Blessing 16909 87 194 208 213 205 51.0
Mike Possehl 11258 60 187 171 175 184 29.0 Bryan Blake 11382 69 164 146 153 141 34.5
Cale A. Tesch 16988 81 209 a199 a199 al199 55.0 Nic Schultz 11786 62 190 197 222 216 41.5
Lon Peper 4239 21 201 10.0 Rich Jones 13417 63 212 42.0
Jimmy Griffin 2882 21 137 10.0 Don Sandquist 2381 12 198 5.0
9 - Culver's Lawn & Landscape Lane 31 HDCP=295 Avg=870 10 - O'Shea & O'Shea,PC Lane 26 HDCP=224 Avg=949
Todd Stoffel 10966 72 152 204 201 128 37.0 Wes L. True 12599 69 182 181 184 189 33.0
Brett Houts 13820 87 158 159 164 153 41.0 Mike Kremer 12553 75 167 148 160 257 42.5
Chad Soukup 16568 93 178 196 183 164 40.5 Jason C. McCarville 17246 93 185 188 204 195 49.0
Boston Stoffel 6305 33 191 226 244 173 13.0 Mark J. Kluesner 12065 60 201 202 196 205 37.0
Tom Ahmann 17784 93 191 209 174 217 37.0 Jeff M. Ross 12244 57 214 246 257 183 33.0
Grant Soukup 12000 75 160 40.5 Brian Crossland 9229 48 192 27.0
Nate Soukup 3864 24 161 13.0 Eric Bahl 8507 45 189 22.0
Daniel True 4851 30 161 16.0
11 - Pickled Fish Lane 27 HDCP=249 Avg=920 12 - CMIT Solutions Lane 22 HDCP=255 Avg=913
Duncan Smeins 17848 93 191 205 157 158 58.5 Richard Rozinek 13631 93 146 160 159 166 51.5
Drew Klostermann 14173 75 188 a178 a178 al178 46.5 Trevor Luedtke 15335 81 189 190 124 169 42.0
Scott Fretheim 16320 92 177 161 183 232 47.5 Jon Wilson 9907 51 194 258 235 232 26.5
Jake Hessenius 14743 75 196 208 228 265 34.5 Chad M. Rodgers 13470 71 189 185 189 192 39.5
Austin McFarland 1514 9 168 198 164 194 7.0 Dustin Donohue 15267 78 195 40.0
Eric Schaefer 15290 81 188 42.0 Zach Vasey 8926 51 175 20.5
Dakota Timmerman 4601 24 191 10.0
13 - BYE Lane 21 HDCP=0 Avg=0 14 - Mr B's & Sam's Pizza Lane 24 HDCP=130 Avg=1053
VACANT 0 0 175 v175 v175 v175 Tracy Bell 18107 87 208 218 237 226 50.5
VACANT 0 0 175 v175 v175 v175 Bob Geesaman 18049 81 222 224 203 226 48.5
VACANT 0 0 175 v175 v175 v175 Colton Wheeler 15106 84 179 228 154 187 38.5
VACANT 0 0 175 v175 v175 v175 Zach Prucha 18000 81 222 278 240 225 52.0
VACANT 0 0 175 v175 v175 v175 Zach Weber 19375 87 222 194 202 225 54.0
Derek Lewis 6065 42 144 21.5
High Individual Match Points
58.5 Duncan Smeins 57.5 Stuart Zieser 55 Cale Tesch
High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Duncan Smeins 58.5 375 60.94 % John Blessing 51.0 36.0 58.62 %
Stuart Zieser 57.5 29.5 66.09 % Tracy Bell 50.5 36.5 58.05%
Cale A. Tesch 55.0 38.0 59.14 % Harry Hale 50.0 40.0 55.56 %
Kevin M. Laughlin 54.5 38.5 58.60 % Ryne Edwards 50.0 46.0 52.08 %
Zach Weber 540 36.0 60.00% Guyshon Moore 49.5 34.5 58.93 %
Zach Prucha 52.0 32.0 61.90 % Dave M. Thilges 49.0 41.0 54.44 %
Ryan Tew 52.0 41.0 55.91% Jason C. McCarville 49.0 44.0 52.69 %
Doug Jones 51.5 44.5 53.65% Bob Geesaman 48.5 38.5 55.75%
Brian Glawe 51.5 38.5 57.22% Loni Seitz 48.0 42.0 53.33%
Richard Rozinek 515 415 55.38% Scott Fretheim 475 485  49.48%
Kalob Vandersee 51.0 42.0 54.84 % LaVerne Carstensen 46.5 43.5 51.67 %
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Thursday 6:30 pm Cedar Rap,'ds Bowl Lanes 19 - 32
Points Points Points Points
Name Won Lost %Won Name Won Lost %Won
Drew Klostermann 46.5 43.5 51.67 % Hayden Van Niewaal 27.5 17.5 61.11 %
Brayden Schultz 46.5 34.5 57.41 % Brian Crossland 27.0 21.0 56.25%
Gary Hines 46.0 47.0 49.46 % Jon Wilson 26.5 25.5 50.96 %
Keith Matthews 46.0 41.0 52.87 % Paul Arnold 25.0 29.0 46.30%
Paul Kelsen 44.0 43.0 50.57 % Ken Meader Lft 23.0 16.0 58.97 %
Blake Brandt 44.0 46.0 48.89 % Eric Bahl 22.0 23.0 48.89 %
Mike Kremer 42.5 32.5 56.67 % Derek Lewis 21.5 20.5 51.19%
John Gabielson 42.5 41.5 50.60 % Jeff Kopp 21.0 9.0 70.00 %
Eric Schaefer 42.0 48.0 46.67 % Zach Vasey 20.5 30.5 40.20 %
Trevor Luedtke 42.0 39.0 51.85% Jeff White 19.0 20.0 48.72%
Rich Jones 42.0 33.0 56.00 % Josh Pederson 17.0 7.0 70.83%
Justin Kacena 41.5 45.5 47.70 % Dave Wolfe 17.0 13.0 56.67 %
Nic Schultz 41.5 21.5 65.87 % Trevor Hein 16.0 11.0 59.26 %
Brett Houts 41.0 46.0 4713 % Bill Seitz 16.0 20.0 44.44 %
Lucus Dolphin 41.0 34.0 54.67 % Daniel True 16.0 14.0 53.33%
Alex Dufour 40.5 40.5 50.00 % Rob Aimers 14.0 18.0 43.75%
Chad Soukup 40.5 52.5 43.55% Alex Hume 14.0 16.0 46.67 %
Grant Soukup 40.5 34.5 54.00 % Bryce Cady 13.5 10.5 56.25 %
Nick Gardner 40.0 41.0 49.38% Boston Stoffel 13.0 20.0 39.39%
Tom Kacena 40.0 35.0 53.33% Nate Soukup 13.0 11.0 5417 %
Dustin Donohue 40.0 41.0 49.38% Bruce Main 12.0 12.0 50.00 %
Chad M. Rodgers 39.5 35.5 52.67 % Ben Gralund 11.0 4.0 73.33%
Layne Vandersee 39.0 48.0 44.83 % Lon Peper 10.0 11.0 47.62%
Jerry Robinson 39.0 45.0 46.43 % Bryan Dryml 10.0 8.0 55.56 %
Colton Wheeler 38.5 45.5 45.83 % Jimmy Griffin 10.0 20.0 33.33%
Lonnie Hoose 37.5 41.5 47.47 % Dakota Timmerman 10.0 14.0 41.67 %
Mark J. Kluesner 37.0 26.0 58.73 % Austin McFarland 7.0 2.0 77.78 %
Tom Ahmann 37.0 56.0 39.78% Dylan Schroeder 6.5 11.5 36.11%
Todd Stoffel 37.0 41.0 47.44 % Rod Shifflett 6.0 3.0 66.67 %
Josh Wilcox 37.0 47.0 44.05% Don Sandquist 5.0 7.0 41.67 %
Tom J. Stejskal 36.0 48.0 42.86 % Peter Rethwisch 3rd 5.0 4.0 55.56 %
Jake Hessenius 34.5 55.5 38.33% Dalton Gardner 5.0 3.0 62.50 %
Bryan Blake 34.5 37.5 47.92% Mickey Kacena 5.0 10.0 33.33%
Jeff M. Ross 33.0 24.0 57.89% Nicholaus Green 3.0 3.0 50.00 %
Trevor Seitz 33.0 39.0 45.83 % Marvin Howsare 3.0 9.0 25.00 %
Wes L. True 33.0 36.0 47.83% lan Tibbott 2.0 7.0 22.22%
Zack Pearlman 33.0 36.0 47.83% Jacob Haan 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Glen W. Hankemier 31.5 52.5 37.50% Blake Eldridge 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Mike Possehl 29.0 34.0 46.03 % Sheldon King 2.0 1.0 66.67 %
Zach Scott 28.0 47.0 37.33%
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